

## BeammWave participates in Redeye Technology & Life Science Day on December 3

CEO Stefan Svedberg will highlight the importance of a new customer, a global market leader in mmWave technology. He will also discuss the progress following BeammWave's achievement as the world's first company to demonstrate distributed digital beamforming. What's next for BeammWave on our journey forward?

Stefan Svedberg, CEO of BeammWave, will present the company at the Redeye Technology & Life Science Day, taking place on Tuesday, December 3.

When: December 3, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Where: Link to the event

BeammWave Presentation: 11:20 AM, Stream 3

The event is open to everyone, but registration on redeye.se is required.

Sign up for BeammWave's newsletter at:

BeammWave Newsletter

Follow us on LinkedIn

## For further information, please contact:

Stefan Svedberg, CEO +46 (0) 10 641 45 85 info@beammwave.com

## **About Us**

BeammWave AB are experts in communication solutions for frequencies over 24GHz. The company is building a solution intended for 5G and 6G, in the form of a radio chip with antenna and associated algorithms. The company's approach with digital beamforming is unique and patented, with the aim of delivering a solution with higher performance at a lower cost. The company's share serie B (BEAMMW B) is listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth Market in Stockholm. Certified Adviser is Redeye AB.

## **Image Attachments**

Stefan Svedberg